

NITTI'S HUNTERS POINT RESORT, INC. OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM

Captain:		
Soc Sec# (required):	=	
Address:		
City: State: Zip:		
Home Phone #:		
Partner:		
Soc Sec# (required):	=	
Address:		
City: State: Zip:		
Home Phone:		
agents, and spor death, or proper event. We further required to sign release. B. Insurance: We Hunters Point Rec. Polygraph/We course of time course of time course and the last event we disqualification we be tournament days E. Photo Release Point Resort, Inc. F. Agreement: The State of Minr by our signature stipulations set for the state of the state o	nsors from any and all liabilities the damage incurred while preper acknowledge that before cor a detailed release form and the We agree to maintain \$100,000 esort, Inc. event. Voice Stress Test: We agree to overed by the tournament ever the compete in. We acknowledge with no recourse. All prize mon servers: We agree to accept a servers: We agree to accept a servent is the property of Nitti conditions. It is sponsors, or the media we we agree to abide by all Rules nesota. We agree that the Tours below that we have read, unforth by Nitti's Hunters Point Refore the street while the street was the street when the street was the st	
, , ,		
•	DATE	
TOURNAMENT NAME &		or Money Order □ Credit Card
Card:	Card Exp:	•

(Bank fee will be added to the Credit Card transaction)
Make checks payable and mail to:
Nitti's Hunters Point Resort
PO Box 490636 Blaine, MN 55449
Or call 320-676-3227